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LOCATION

CONESTOGA AVE & HICKMAN RD

000451 PIONEER CT
000100 FENCE ROCK CT
000911 AUTUMN RD
82ND ST & HICKMAN RD

000905 MORNING GLORY CT

000702 E4TH ST
018955 S 68TH ST
001008 LARKSPUR DR
000229 LOCUST ST
001312 AUTUMN RD
001005 RIDGE RD
000945 GOLDENROD LA
001203 RIDGE RD
001002 BIRCHWOOD DR
001002 BIRCHWOOD DR
WALNUT ST & 7TH ST
HICKMAN
000310 MAIN ST
000107 LOCUST ST
000108 W 9TH ST
018940 S 68TH ST

CASE
B6007390
B6007403
B6007419
B6007445
B6007477
B6007479
B6007656
B6007664
B6007675
B6007741
B6007761
B6007797
B6007956
B6008007
B6008010
B6008044
B6008097
B6008101
B6008122
B6008136
B6008150
B6008181

INC_ABBR
DISTURBANCE OTHER
MENTAL INVEST
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WARRANT
TRAFFIC OTHER
MISC OTHER
ANIMAL OTHER
ALARM COMMERCIAL
DISTURBANCE OTHER
DISTURBANCE DOMESTIC
MISC OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER
ALARM RESIDENTIAL
DISTURBANCE OTHER
SPEC SVC CHECK WELF
ALARM RESIDENTIAL
ACC PROP DMG
ACC PROP DMG
SPEC SVC CRIME PREV
DISTURBANCE OTHER
ANIMAL OTHER
MISC OTHER

DATE
10/1/2016
10/2/2016
10/2/2016
10/3/2016
10/4/2016
10/4/2016
10/11/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/14/2016
10/15/2016
10/16/2016
10/22/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/26/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/29/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/31/2016

DEPNAME
22168 DAHLKE
22147 STURDY

22105 OSTERHAUS
22145 ROARK
22105 OSTERHAUS
22145 ROARK
22145 ROARK
22109 MOELLER
22105 OSTERHAUS
22163 LOOS
22141 HANSEN
22169 OSBORN
22171 CHANCE
22147 STURDY
22147 STURDY
22150 MEYER
22141 HANSEN
22171 CHANCE
22171 CHANCE
22162 SCHNIEDER
22128 SCHROER
22105 OSTERHAUS



